
RAASS PARENT SUPPORT GROUP  
(Rochdale Autism ADHD Support Service) 
 
Drop-in support groups for 2023 - 
(PLEASE NOTE – Rochdale is now an evening session) 
 
MILNROW                                                                        MIDDLETON 

Moorhouse Academy   
Crossley Street, Milnrow, 
Rochdale, 
OL16 4DR 
9am – 11am 

Dates:                                                                                      Dates: 
Friday 5th May Tuesday 18th April 
Friday 9th June                                                       Tuesday 9th May 
Friday 7th July Tuesday 13th June 
Friday 8th September Tuesday 11th July 
Friday 6th October Tuesday 8th September 
Friday 10th November Tuesday 6th October 
Friday 1st December                                                 Tuesday 14th November 
 Tuesday 5th December 
 
ROCHDALE                                                                HEYWOOD 

ST Georges Church Hall                                         Trinity Methodist Church  
Bury Road, Oakenrod, Rochdale                         Bethel Street, Heywood,  
OL11 4ED.                                                                 OL10 1HU 
6.30pm – 8pm.                                                        9.30am – 11.30am. 
 
Dates:  Dates:  
Thursday 27th April Monday 15th May 
Thursday 25th May Monday 19th June 
Thursday 29th June Monday 17th July 
Thursday 28th September Monday 18th September 
Thursday 2nd November  Monday 16th October 
 Monday 20th November 
 Monday 11th December 
 
For any parent/carer of children with Autism/ADHD/Additional needs. 
Groups are free to attend, refreshments & breakfast are provided. Sensory resources and 
book library available to look through at all sessions.  
Children under five or home educated welcome. 
For more info contact – Sam Freeman – Autism /ADHD Manager. sam@hsrb.org.uk – 
07582 785639 / 01706 436143. 
 

Burnside Community Centre,  
Burnside Crescent,  
Langley, M24 5NN 
9:30am – 11:30am 
 



                                           

 

 

 

 
 
 


